
HS Esports 

Spring Season 2026 

 
Wednesday, January 22 3-4 p.m. come download/update game (Marvel Rivals) 

 

Wednesday, January 28 Super Smash    Canceled - Virtual 

Thursday, January 29 Marvel Rivals  Canceled still updating game 

 

Wednesday, February 4 Super Smash Canceled not enough players 

Thursday, February 5 Marvel Rivals Canceled not enough players 

 

Wednesday, February 11 Super Smash  4 p.m. 

Thursday, February 12 Marvel Rivals Canceled not enough players 

 

Wednesday, February 18 Super Smash  4 p.m. 

Thursday, February 19 Marvel Rivals  4 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, February 25 Super Smash  4 p.m. 

Thursday, February 26 Marvel Rivals  4 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, March 4 Super Smash  4 p.m. 

Thursday, March 5    Marvel Rivals  4 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, March 11 Super Smash  4 p.m. 

Thursday, March 12 Marvel Rivals  4 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, March 18 No games due to spring break 4 p.m. 

Thursday, March 19 No games due to spring break   4 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, March 25 Super Smash  4 p.m. 

Thursday, March 26 Marvel Rivals  4 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, April 1 Super Smash   4 p.m. 

Thursday, April 2 Marvel Rivals  4 p.m. 

 

Playoffs April 6-17 

 


